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Mandatory Grant 
Application Workshops 
for 2024/2025

www.inseta.org.za

You are invited to attend the INSETA 
2024/25 Workplace Skills Plan and Annual 
Training Report (WSP/ATR) workshops. 
INSETA will host both face to face and virtual 
workshops on the following dates:

Wednesday, 13 March 2024

Wednesday, 20 March 2024

Wednesday, 27 March 2024

Face to Face: 
Webinars/

Virtual

Size

Tuesday,
05 March 2024

Small firms

Thursday,
07 March 2024

Medium/Large 
firms

Tuesday,
12 March 2024

Small firms

Thursday,
14 March 2024

Medium/Large 
firms

Tuesday,
19 March 2024

Small firms

Tuesday,
26 March 2024

Medium/Large 
firms

Thursday,
28 March 2024

Small firms

Tuesday,
02 April 2024

Medium/Large 
firms

Thursday,
04 April 2024

Small firms

To reserve your seat, kindly complete page 2 
and email to: 

mandatorygrants@inseta.org.za.

RSVP
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FACE-TO-FACE DATE (Tick the applicable box and state your attendance) ATTENDANCE

Durban

Johannesburg

Cape Town

Tick

WEBINARS/VIRTUAL

Tuesday, 05 March 2024

Tuesday, 12 March 2024

Tuesday, 19 March 2024

Thursday, 28 March 2024

Thursday, 04 April 2024

TICK ATTENDANCESMALL FIRMS

WEBINARS/VIRTUAL

Thursday, 07 March 2024

Thursday, 14 March 2024

Tuesday, 26 March 2024

Tuesday, 02 April 2024

TICK ATTENDANCEMEDIUM/LARGE FIRMS

Company Size:

SDL Number:

Legal Name:

Email:

Cell Number:

Surname:

Name:

DELEGATE DETAILS

Trade Name:

EMPLOYER DETAILS

WORKSHOP DETAILS:

APPLICATION FORM

SUBMIT
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